Technical specifications : Ref. 148981

Bands

Frequency range
Channels

BOSS mode

Gain

Output level

Signal level of use
Powering

Max current
Beamwidth

F/B ratio

Wind load (@130Km/h)
Wind load (@150Km/h)

*! The gain is automatically adjusted according to the level of output.

MHz

dBi

mA

UHF
470 ... 698
14...51
ON
40
Auto*'
<75
12..24
40
30
>20
96
132
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